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Nina Hlalo

Actress | Voice Over Artist | Presenter

Nina Hlalo is a dynamically well-rounded entertainer and an aspiring
actress who first captured the hearts of South African audiences with
her debut appearance on the 2011 Amstel Class Act competition,
where she impressively placed fourth in the female category.

Her eclectic personality and undeniable talent earned her the
prestigious Viewers' Choice Award from Metro FM, solidifying her
status as a fan favorite.

Following her success on Class Act, Nina's charisma and stage
presence led to an invitation to emcee the KZN Spring Music Festival
in Pietermaritzburg. Her hosting prowess was further showcased on
DSTV's Africa Magic channel, where she presented the music show
"Music on Africa Magic," reaching audiences in over 18 countries
across the continent.

Nina's passion for the camera and her natural flair for entertainment
are evident in her diverse skill set, which includes voice overs,
acting, and presenting. Her voice talents, have set her apart in the
industry. Nina possesses a rich, versatile vocal range that enables
her to deliver compelling voice overs for various mediums. Her ability
to infuse emotion and character into her voice work makes her a
standout talent, capable of bringing scripts to life and engaging
audiences with every word.



Performance Resume

Nina Hlalo

TELEVISION EXPERIENCE:

2017
2012
2012
2011
2011

Ambitions Role: Estate Agent
Music on Africa DSTV Role: Presenter
Mwaa-In-Law (Short Movie) Role: Character
Class Act (season II) Role: Top 4 Finalist
KZN Music Festival role: MC

FILM EXPERIENCE:

2018

Crocodile (Short Film) Role: Lukhona

COMMERCIALS EXPERIENCE:

2021
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

Ford: Everest

Finish

Game Promo’s — Our Gift to you
Direct Axis

Wimpy

Dettol

Citro Soda — renewal (1/10/18 — 30/09/19)
DSTV — Month of Love on Air Promo
Wimpy

African Bank

Panadol

Med Lemon

Gumtree

OMO

Kellogg’s All Bran Porridge

Dettol : Lab Technician

PEP

MTN

Penguin Films

Africa Magic Channel

Mzansi Magic Lokshin Bioscope
SABC 1

Pietermaritzburg

Withakay Productions
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Hair : Black

Eyes : Brown
Height: 1,74m
Language : English

Owen S. Management | info@osmtalent.com



