



# Nina Hlalo

Actress | Voice Over Artist | Presenter

Nina Hlalo is a dynamically well-rounded entertainer and an aspiring actress who first captured the hearts of South African audiences with her debut appearance on the 2011 Amstel Class Act competition, where she impressively placed fourth in the female category. Her eclectic personality and undeniable talent earned her the prestigious Viewers' Choice Award from Metro FM, solidifying her status as a fan favorite.

Following her success on Class Act, Nina's charisma and stage presence led to an invitation to emcee the KZN Spring Music Festival in Pietermaritzburg. Her hosting prowess was further showcased on DSTV's Africa Magic channel, where she presented the music show "Music on Africa Magic," reaching audiences in over 18 countries across the continent.

Nina's passion for the camera and her natural flair for entertainment are evident in her diverse skill set, which includes voice overs, acting, and presenting. Her voice talents, have set her apart in the industry. Nina possesses a rich, versatile vocal range that enables her to deliver compelling voice overs for various mediums. Her ability to infuse emotion and character into her voice work makes her a standout talent, capable of bringing scripts to life and engaging audiences with every word.

### Performance Resume

## Nina Hlalo

#### **TELEVISION EXPERIENCE:**

2017	Ambitions	Role: Estate Agent
2012	Music on Africa DSTV	Role: Presenter
2012	Mwaa-In-Law (Short Movie)	Role: Character
2011	Class Act (season II)	Role: Top 4 Finalist
2011	KZN Music Festival	role: MC

#### FILM EXPERIENCE:

2018 Crocodile (Short Film)

Role: Lukhona

Penguin Films

Pietermaritzburg

Withakay Productions

SABC 1

Africa Magic Channel Mzansi Magic Lokshin Bioscope

#### **COMMERCIALS EXPERIENCE:**

2021	Ford: Everest	
2020	Finish	
2018	Game Promo's – Our Gift to you	
2018	Direct Axis	
2018	Wimpy	
2018	Dettol	
2017	Citro Soda – renewal (1/10/18 – 30/09/19)	
2017	DSTV – Month of Love on Air Promo	
2016	Wimpy	
2014	African Bank	
2014	Panadol	
2014	Med Lemon	
2014	Gumtree	
2014	OMO	
2013	Kellogg's All Bran Porridge	
2013	Dettol : Lab Technician	
2013	PEP	
2013	MTN	

OSM OWEN S. MANAGEMENT



Hair : Black Eyes : Brown Height: 1,74m Language : English